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ASSA ABLOY AB SER. B
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Overview
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Price
292.25 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

©  -2.24%(-6.69)

SE0007100581
ASSA B

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK
Technology
Stock

26,648 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

286.40 SEK (4,000)
298.10 SEK (4,000)
295.45 SEK

297.59 SEK

294.10 SEK
298.9433 SEK
295.42041 SEK

Volume (pcs) 2,450
Trading volume 576,069.80
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Futures and Options

Related Futures 51
Related Options -
PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18118781,201447924,257594637,257594261,257594034,257595224,257595017,171496798,171496799,171496802,201447894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=SE0007100581-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DSE0007100581
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0007100581&ID_NOTATION=134213296
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e579a6031636a4b761ee8c5e15a1d2a1c1a5cb6cd897ba1854cfa940812ea1bd&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f40cd76c2864db9a2&time=1714150091&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a4855005af0fa273be900ba898061111912038fd8777b1b96d4254fe93e16c1&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ecc8fc74326157270&time=1714150091&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdf9e8855c58b3d3ae4edf3531cc9f2db4a4e074cd07744656f08c9ce63a618a&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=05d06eca98f37b8c0&time=1714150091&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2d94a254420e9d9e74741f1504daaadf96f8ebb5262501c337d5671a6a29ff4&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d2d56b1b91907bc4a&time=1714150091&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c92c9752b76de2b24d634e88e558f88864c5c45b3daf9dafd24021975b55f63&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9bda89ae6d15e6737&time=1714150091&tool=RSC
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Details
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London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 286.40 SEK (4,000)
Ask (Ask size) 298.10 SEK (4,000)
Open 295.45 SEK
High 297.59 SEK
Low 294.10 SEK
Close (prev. day) 298.9433 SEK
VWAP 295.42041 SEK
Volume (pcs) 2,450
Trading volume 576,069.80
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +25.08% +20.57% +15.40%
Perf (abs.) +58.60 +49.85  +39.00
Beta 1.17 1.16 1.09
Volatility  18.69 19.61 24.05

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ASSA ABLOY AB SER. B

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/

Time

16:12

14:48

17:29

08:02

17:25

302.07 SEK (9,175
306.83 SEK (25,804
292.09 SEK (19,257
265.22 SEK (54,206

315.39 SEK (2024/03/22

277.35 SEK (2024/02/07

315.39 SEK (2024/03/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
226.55 SEK (2023/10/24)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2489 EUR 0.01 4
2513 EUR 0.00 2
294.60 SEK 643.58 5,219
25.64 EUR 0.00 1
292.25 SEK 0.58 6
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=134213296
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94392539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10866355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336470550

ASSA ABLOY AB SER. B
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European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

08:00

08:00

16:36

16:31

17:50

2545 EUR

25.45 EUR

27.20 USD

25.04 EUR

25.17 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424151
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20840503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136700196
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310484
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14954367

ASSA ABLOY AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

https://gateway.mdgms.com/extern/
logo_image.html?ID_LOGO=3096&ID_TYPE_IMAGE_LOGO=2

Contact Details
ASSA ABLOY AB

Klarabergsviadukten 90 - 107 23 Stockholm
Telefon: +46-8-506-485-00

Fax: +46-8-506-485-85

E-mail: info@assaabloy.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: ASSA ABLOY AB SER. B o
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Company Profile

Assa Abloy AB engages in the provision of intelligent loc
through the following divisions: Europe, Middle East and
Pacific, Global Technologies, and Entrance Systems. Th
Americas, and Asia Pacific manufacture and sell mechai
digital door locks and smart home access solutions, higt
hardware adapted to the local market§s standards and s
Technologies division deals with access control systems
identification technology, and hotel locks. The Entrance .
automation products and services. The company was fou
headquartered in Stockholm, Sweden.

Members of Management Board

Nico Delvaux
Bjorn Lidefelt
Erik Pieder
Helle Bay
Lucas Boselli
Martin Poxton
Massimo
Grassi

Neil Vann

Simon Ellis

Stephanie
Ordan

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board ¢

Johan C
Hjertons

Carl Fre
Douglas

Bjarne J
Erik EkL
Joakim'

Kerstin |
Schorlin

Lena M:
Ohberg

Rune Hj
Susanne

Aklundh
Victoria
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mailto:info@assaabloy.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=SE0007100581-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DSE0007100581
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